
Chick Fill-A HS 9/12/2020 CC Meet

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Bib Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys

Lipscomb, Carter Doddridge County Boys3601 15:32.101 Scorer

Angelos, Franklin PHS Boys3632 16:06.082 Scorer

Barnette, Keegan PHS Boys3643 16:10.803 Scorer

Zuchelli, Logan Fairmont Senior Boys4844 16:11.624 Scorer

Scott, Aidan Wheeling Cent Boys6075 16:35.275 Scorer

Hayes, Tyler Fairmont Senior Boys4806 16:45.786 Scorer

Allen, Mack John Marshall Boys5837 16:53.077 Scorer

Gola, Trent Doddridge County Boys3588 16:56.398 Scorer

Nizami, Jonah Wheeling Park Boys4069 16:58.159 Scorer

Miller, Brady Wheeling Park Boys40110 17:01.5410 Scorer

Bowie, Carter South Harrison  Boys31911 17:10.18

Pepper, Chase Ripley Boys38712 17:11.7211 Scorer

Morgan, Max Wheeling Park Boys40413 17:33.8612 Scorer

Brown, Jasper Fairmont Senior Boys47814 17:35.7313 Scorer

Meadows, Max Ripley Boys38515 17:45.5714 Scorer

Canaday, Brandon Woodrow Wilson Boys52016 17:46.1815 Scorer

Holstein, Jaeden Shady Spring  Boys59217 17:49.6816 Scorer

Cannon, Zach Williamstown Boys41118 17:50.5717 Scorer

Hannig, Elijah Fairmont Senior Boys47919 17:50.8118 Scorer

Cline, Michael Wood Co Christian Boys62120 17:56.01

Midcap, Hunter Wheeling Park Boys40021 17:56.2319 Scorer

Layman, Brady Ritchie County Boys51122 17:57.3420 Scorer

Miller, Eli Wheeling Park Boys40223 17:57.4321 Scorer

Saffouri, Christian Woodrow Wilson Boys53124 17:59.1922 Scorer

Miller, Brennan Doddridge County Boys36125 18:03.4423 Scorer

Huffman, Chris Woodrow Wilson Boys52526 18:08.0224 Scorer

Thomas, Trent Wheeling Park Boys40827 18:11.4925 Displacer

Slater, Isaac Ritchie County Boys51828 18:12.3626 Scorer

Petrovsky, AJ Wirt County Boys61629 18:12.5227 Scorer

Baker, Haygen Tyler Con  Boys32130 18:21.89

Cochran, Brody Parkersburg South Boys48931 18:28.8928 Scorer

Cockerham, Alex Williamstown Boys41332 18:38.5529 Scorer

Curfman, Cade Ravenswood Boys31033 18:43.09

Atkinson, William Doddridge County Boys35434 18:45.9130 Scorer

Meadows, Colton Shady Spring  Boys59435 18:47.5031 Scorer

Morgan, Jonah Woodrow Wilson Boys52936 18:50.2732 Scorer
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Knight, Heath Ritchie County Boys51037 18:54.6533 Scorer

Elliott, Tatem Ritchie County Boys50238 19:01.5634 Scorer

Jordan, Sam Shady Spring  Boys59339 19:05.1135 Scorer

Robinson, Luke Robert C Byrd  Boys31640 19:06.53

Morris, Tyler Fairmont Senior Boys48241 19:06.5636 Scorer

McGinnis, Brennen Woodrow Wilson Boys52742 19:08.1137 Scorer

Lemon, Devon Fairmont Senior Boys48143 19:14.5538 Displacer

Berke, Josh Doddridge County Boys35644 19:19.8339 Scorer

Amico, Brady Wheeling Park Boys38945 19:22.7040 Displacer

Childers, Patrick Wheeling Cent Boys59846 19:25.3841 Scorer

Ray, Gabe PHS Boys37547 19:26.2742 Scorer

Wager, Ryan Williamstown Boys41948 19:29.2543 Scorer

Hayes, Dalton, Ritchie County Boys50449 19:37.7444 Scorer

Dalton, Jeremiah Ritchie County Boys50150 19:40.4445 Displacer

Cormack, Conner Woodrow Wilson Boys52151 19:47.4046 Displacer

Blake, Aiden Parkersburg South Boys48852 19:51.9547 Scorer

Rutherford, Ethan PHS Boys37653 19:52.3048 Scorer

Stewart, Malachi Williamstown Boys41654 19:54.8649 Scorer

Woomer, Jesse Wood Co Christian Boys62255 19:59.83

Nulton, Wyatt Wirt County Boys61556 20:08.8750 Scorer

Winsett, Dawson Williamstown Boys42057 20:11.7551 Scorer

Trembly, Chase Williamstown Boys41758 20:13.5052 Displacer

Brown, Hadyn Tyler Con  Boys32259 20:41.74

Westrick, Zarik PC HS Boys30760 20:44.12

Thomas, Sean John Marshall Boys58761 20:47.7353 Scorer

Balis, Philip Wirt County Boys61162 20:53.3054 Scorer

Boice, Hunter PHS Boys36563 20:54.2055 Scorer

Carpenter, Matt PHS Boys36664 20:56.0356 Displacer

Thomas, Griffin Fairmont Senior Boys48365 20:57.7557 Displacer

Geyer, Bobby Wheeling Cent Boys60266 21:01.4858 Scorer

Cormack, Josh Woodrow Wilson Boys52267 21:09.1659 Displacer

Freed, Logan Wirt County Boys61268 21:13.6460 Scorer

Ott, Anthony Parkersburg South Boys49369 21:17.4461 Scorer

Neal, Cole Ripley Boys38670 21:26.9062 Scorer

Liveo, Joseph Wirt County Boys61371 21:27.4563 Scorer

Chancellor, Dax Williamstown Boys41272 21:40.4164 Displacer

Morrison, Gabriel Ritchie County Boys51573 21:46.6865 Displacer

Banyi, Brady Robert C Byrd  Boys31474 21:49.04

Northrup, Eli Shady Spring  Boys59575 21:52.5366 Scorer

Jenks, Evan PHS Boys37076 21:57.9067 Displacer

Brager, Max Robert C Byrd  Boys31577 21:59.92
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Hatcher, Garrett Shady Spring  Boys59178 22:17.9568 Scorer

Westrick, Trent PC HS Boys30679 22:32.40

Kessell, Houston Ravenswood Boys31180 22:32.67

Plotner, Nathan Parkersburg South Boys49581 22:37.0669 Scorer

Nolan, Spencer South Harrison  Boys32082 22:40.44

Wright, Travis John Marshall Boys58983 22:40.6470 Scorer

Thomas, Tyler John Marshall Boys58884 22:45.3771 Scorer

Samuelson, Aimery Robert C Byrd  Boys31785 22:47.36

Nichols, Mason Tyler Con  Boys32386 22:52.11

Cipriani, Dominic Wheeling Cent Boys59987 22:56.2072 Scorer

Hizer, Brandon Paden City Boys30488 23:02.66

Zombotti, Lucas Magnolia Boys30289 23:06.20

Miller, Morgan John Marshall Boys58690 23:15.2173 Scorer

Yeager, Mitch Wheeling Cent Boys61091 23:22.3474 Scorer

Asbury, Colton John Marshall Boys58492 23:47.2375 Displacer

Snyder, Blake Parkersburg South Boys49793 23:49.3176 Scorer

Jones, Miciah Parkersburg South Boys49194 24:08.8977 Displacer

Casto, Conner Ripley Boys38195 24:09.9678 Scorer

Pekula, Scott Cameron Boys47796 24:10.55

Lin, Calvin Wheeling Cent Boys60597 24:29.7879 Displacer

Vargo, Zac Wheeling Cent Boys60998 24:32.5380 Displacer

Smith, Kaden Doddridge County Boys36299 24:49.2781 Displacer

Kesner-Rankin, Isaac John Marshall Boys585100 25:29.5882 Displacer

Ball, Shane Cameron Boys475101 25:31.85

Ables, Matthew South Harrison  Boys318102 25:46.81

Greer, Trey Ripley Boys382103 25:52.4783 Scorer

Goodwin, Kaden Parkersburg South Boys490104 26:09.4684 Displacer

Shrewsberry, Nathan Shady Spring  Boys596105 26:44.3185 Displacer

Currey, Logan Doddridge County Boys357106 26:54.5886 Displacer

Marks, Oliver Ripley Boys384107 28:02.4087 Displacer

Lowe, Carter Wirt County Boys614108 28:40.8588 Displacer

Girls

Hosaflook, Ellie Ripley Girls4441 18:40.681 Scorer

Zervos, Zara John Marshall Girls6322 20:41.152 Scorer

Hesson, Ella Williamstown Girls4653 20:50.053 Scorer

Lamb, Lexie Doddridge County Girls4264 20:57.754 Scorer

Bee, Maria Doddridge County Girls4225 21:07.365 Scorer

Casto, Jadyn Ripley Girls4426 21:14.176 Scorer

Lightfritz, Chloe Williamstown Girls4677 21:14.527 Scorer

Lindley, Collette Woodrow Wilson Girls5808 21:20.608 Scorer

Sawin, Natalie Williamstown Girls4739 21:29.109 Scorer
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Winsett, Brianna Williamstown Girls47410 21:41.4110 Scorer

Wright, Lacey Wheeling Park Girls46211 21:55.5011 Scorer

Dimit, Lacey Wood Co Christian Girls64712 21:57.08

McGinnis, Charlotte Woodrow Wilson Girls58113 22:00.2812 Scorer

Akita, Marimo Parkersburg South Girls55014 22:02.1513 Scorer

Cornett, Madison Woodrow Wilson Girls57315 22:10.9614 Scorer

Mosser, Maci Ravenswood  Girls33416 22:14.1615 Scorer

Gola, Emily Doddridge County Girls42417 22:18.7016 Scorer

Ortiz, Reagan Williamstown Girls46818 22:25.7017 Scorer

Hughes, Savannah Woodrow Wilson Girls57819 22:25.7818 Scorer

Kendziora, Taylor Fairmont Senior Girls54320 22:33.7119 Scorer

McCune, Haleigh Ripley Girls44621 22:34.3120 Scorer

Fisher, Tori Ripley Girls44322 22:37.3521 Scorer

Combs, Torie Williamstown Girls46323 22:37.6222 Displacer

Huffman, Opal Ripley Girls44524 22:44.6723 Scorer

McGoskey, Hadleigh Ravenswood  Girls33225 22:47.9924 Scorer

Wratchford, Emily Ravenswood  Girls33626 22:48.3125 Scorer

Robinson, Audrey John Marshall Girls62827 22:51.3126 Scorer

Border, Isabella Wheeling Park Girls45028 22:53.4927 Scorer

Dunlevi, Emily Wheeling Park Girls45129 22:55.1628 Scorer

Shockey, Emma Ripley Girls44730 23:03.5629 Displacer

Premo, Nevaeh Fairmont Senior Girls54731 23:06.1130 Scorer

Keith, Hailey Doddridge County Girls42532 23:13.2131 Scorer

Breeden, Gillian Woodrow Wilson Girls57233 23:24.9332 Scorer

Taylor, Sierra John Marshall Girls62934 23:28.5533 Scorer

Perks, Addie Wheeling Park Girls45435 23:38.4134 Scorer

Reynolds, Brookelyn Williamstown Girls46936 23:43.0435 Displacer

Beihl, Emilee Wheeling Park Girls44937 23:47.1736 Scorer

Romanek, Isabella Wheeling Park Girls45838 23:48.8337 Displacer

Updegraff, Alanta John Marshall Girls63039 23:55.3938 Scorer

Lantz, Aubrey PHSGirls43740 23:57.2039 Scorer

Ebert, Emily Tyler Con Girls35141 23:58.83

Liebau, Alayna PHSGirls43842 24:07.5740 Scorer

Jeffrey, Sydney Parkersburg South Girls55543 24:08.1041 Scorer

York, Jessica Shady Spring  Girls63944 24:10.32

Allman, Aliza Robert C Byrd  Girls33845 24:10.5442 Scorer

Logue, Caroline Fairmont Senior Girls54546 24:13.5643 Scorer

Broadwater, Abby PHSGirls43347 24:19.9944 Scorer

Ince, Kyndall Woodrow Wilson Girls32548 24:27.2245 Displacer

Falkenstiein, Lydia Fairmont Senior Girls54149 24:28.8146 Scorer

Roth, Isabella Wheeling Park Girls46050 24:46.5647 Displacer
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Hawkins, Ava John Marshall Girls62551 24:49.1548 Scorer

Davis, Andrea Ritchie County Girls56252 24:52.1749 Scorer

Brown, Kashia Tyler Con Girls35053 25:06.44

Evans, Ashton Woodrow Wilson Girls57554 25:06.6750 Displacer

Episcopo, Stella Fairmont Senior Girls54055 25:12.3151 Scorer

Huffman, Mattea Shady Spring  Girls63756 25:19.73

Flanagan, Claire PHSGirls43557 25:20.9452 Scorer

Keim, Natalie John Marshall Girls62658 25:24.5053 Displacer

Melvin, Samantha Tyler Con Girls35359 25:25.67

Floyd, Lily PHSGirls43660 25:32.3454 Scorer

Law, Lillie Ritchie County Girls56761 25:32.5055 Scorer

Meadows, Brooke Ravenswood  Girls33362 25:53.3756 Scorer

Houck, Abbigail Shady Spring  Girls63663 25:54.24

Barker, Paris Robert C Byrd  Girls33964 26:00.3457 Scorer

McElwee, Claire John Marshall Girls62765 26:03.0658 Displacer

Jones, Chaslyn Ritchie County Girls56666 26:16.1159 Scorer

Sullivan, Kaity Ritchie County Girls57067 26:17.6460 Scorer

Butcher, Zoe Ritchie County Girls56168 26:18.7661 Scorer

Cottrell, Meredith Wirt County Girls64469 26:23.51

Sawinski, Jocelyn Paden City Girls32970 26:25.18

Persinger, Lauren Shady Spring  Girls63871 26:51.83

Harr, Jenna Parkersburg South Girls55372 26:53.8662 Scorer

Jones, Addison Ritchie County Girls56573 27:00.7763 Displacer

Brick, Hayleigh Parkersburg South Girls55174 27:02.9764 Scorer

Brace, Sara PHSGirls43275 27:09.2265 Displacer

Caplinger, Desirae Parkersburg South Girls55276 27:10.1366 Scorer

Walls, Destiny Robert C Byrd  Girls34377 27:16.7267 Scorer

Atkinson, Jocelyn Doddridge County Girls42178 27:17.7368 Scorer

Gorrell, Kate Tyler Con Girls35279 27:25.69

Wigal, Gwen Parkersburg South Girls55980 27:27.5169 Displacer

Allen, Shaylie Wirt County Girls64381 27:29.39

Sias, Nora Doddridge County Girls42882 27:39.7770 Displacer

Bennett, Mackenzie Robert C Byrd  Girls34183 27:41.9571 Scorer

Seng, Rubie Wheeling Cent Girls64184 28:11.15

Awbrey, Madison Fairmont Senior Girls53985 28:15.0572 Displacer

Headley, Reyna South Harrison  Girls34786 28:34.61

Williams, Chesnee Ritchie County Girls57187 28:35.6773 Displacer

Smith, Christine Wheeling Cent Girls64288 28:49.00

Pinkston, Lyndsie PHSGirls43989 29:25.7674 Displacer

Whited, Madisyn Ravenswood  Girls33590 29:35.5775 Scorer

Wilkinson, Skylar Wood Co Christian Girls64891 29:43.44
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Clutter, Kenzie Cameron Girls53492 30:01.36

Whipkey, Emma Cameron Girls53893 30:09.69

Beck, Susannah Robert C Byrd  Girls34094 30:42.1176 Scorer

Dobbs, Ashlee Cameron Girls53595 30:51.17

Longwell, Reagan Parkersburg South Girls55696 31:27.8777 Displacer

Perdue, Elizabeth Wirt County Girls64597 31:33.75

Sayman, Chelsea Cameron Girls53798 33:09.14

Heath, Taylor Ravenswood  Girls33099 33:14.0878 Displacer

Walls, Sierra Robert C Byrd  Girls344100 33:30.4579 Displacer

Gogan, Gabby Doddridge County Girls423101 34:03.5180 Displacer

Weisenberger, Tiara Robert C Byrd  Girls345102 34:11.3281 Displacer

Bennett, Josephine South Harrison  Girls346103 35:00.46

Pernell, Jhadden South Harrison  Girls349104 35:41.17

Long, Olivia Ravenswood  Girls331105 36:16.7882 Displacer

213Total Race:
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Chick Fill-A HS 9/12/2020 CC Meet

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Bib Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Run

Boys

Wheeling Park Boys 71Tot Pts1

Nizami, Jonah Wheeling Park Boys406 16:58.159 Scorer

Miller, Brady Wheeling Park Boys401 17:01.5410 Scorer

Morgan, Max Wheeling Park Boys404 17:33.8612 Scorer

Midcap, Hunter Wheeling Park Boys400 17:56.2319 Scorer

Miller, Eli Wheeling Park Boys402 17:57.4321 Scorer

Thomas, Trent Wheeling Park Boys408 18:11.4925 Displacer

Amico, Brady Wheeling Park Boys389 19:22.7040 Displacer

Fairmont Senior Boys 77Tot Pts2

Zuchelli, Logan Fairmont Senior Boys484 16:11.624 Scorer

Hayes, Tyler Fairmont Senior Boys480 16:45.786 Scorer

Brown, Jasper Fairmont Senior Boys478 17:35.7313 Scorer

Hannig, Elijah Fairmont Senior Boys479 17:50.8118 Scorer

Morris, Tyler Fairmont Senior Boys482 19:06.5636 Scorer

Lemon, Devon Fairmont Senior Boys481 19:14.5538 Displacer

Thomas, Griffin Fairmont Senior Boys483 20:57.7557 Displacer

Doddridge County Boys 101Tot Pts3

Lipscomb, Carter Doddridge County Boys360 15:32.101 Scorer

Gola, Trent Doddridge County Boys358 16:56.398 Scorer

Miller, Brennan Doddridge County Boys361 18:03.4423 Scorer

Atkinson, William Doddridge County Boys354 18:45.9130 Scorer

Berke, Josh Doddridge County Boys356 19:19.8339 Scorer

Smith, Kaden Doddridge County Boys362 24:49.2781 Displacer

Currey, Logan Doddridge County Boys357 26:54.5886 Displacer

Woodrow Wilson Boys 130Tot Pts4

Canaday, Brandon Woodrow Wilson Boys520 17:46.1815 Scorer

Saffouri, Christian Woodrow Wilson Boys531 17:59.1922 Scorer

Huffman, Chris Woodrow Wilson Boys525 18:08.0224 Scorer

Morgan, Jonah Woodrow Wilson Boys529 18:50.2732 Scorer

McGinnis, Brennen Woodrow Wilson Boys527 19:08.1137 Scorer

Cormack, Conner Woodrow Wilson Boys521 19:47.4046 Displacer

Cormack, Josh Woodrow Wilson Boys522 21:09.1659 Displacer
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PHS Boys 150Tot Pts5

Angelos, Franklin PHS Boys363 16:06.082 Scorer

Barnette, Keegan PHS Boys364 16:10.803 Scorer

Ray, Gabe PHS Boys375 19:26.2742 Scorer

Rutherford, Ethan PHS Boys376 19:52.3048 Scorer

Boice, Hunter PHS Boys365 20:54.2055 Scorer

Carpenter, Matt PHS Boys366 20:56.0356 Displacer

Jenks, Evan PHS Boys370 21:57.9067 Displacer

Ritchie County Boys 157Tot Pts6

Layman, Brady Ritchie County Boys511 17:57.3420 Scorer

Slater, Isaac Ritchie County Boys518 18:12.3626 Scorer

Knight, Heath Ritchie County Boys510 18:54.6533 Scorer

Elliott, Tatem Ritchie County Boys502 19:01.5634 Scorer

Hayes, Dalton, Ritchie County Boys504 19:37.7444 Scorer

Dalton, Jeremiah Ritchie County Boys501 19:40.4445 Displacer

Morrison, Gabriel Ritchie County Boys515 21:46.6865 Displacer

Williamstown Boys 189Tot Pts7

Cannon, Zach Williamstown Boys411 17:50.5717 Scorer

Cockerham, Alex Williamstown Boys413 18:38.5529 Scorer

Wager, Ryan Williamstown Boys419 19:29.2543 Scorer

Stewart, Malachi Williamstown Boys416 19:54.8649 Scorer

Winsett, Dawson Williamstown Boys420 20:11.7551 Scorer

Trembly, Chase Williamstown Boys417 20:13.5052 Displacer

Chancellor, Dax Williamstown Boys412 21:40.4164 Displacer

Shady Spring  Boys 216Tot Pts8

Holstein, Jaeden Shady Spring  Boys592 17:49.6816 Scorer

Meadows, Colton Shady Spring  Boys594 18:47.5031 Scorer

Jordan, Sam Shady Spring  Boys593 19:05.1135 Scorer

Northrup, Eli Shady Spring  Boys595 21:52.5366 Scorer

Hatcher, Garrett Shady Spring  Boys591 22:17.9568 Scorer

Shrewsberry, Nathan Shady Spring  Boys596 26:44.3185 Displacer

Ripley Boys 248Tot Pts9

Pepper, Chase Ripley Boys387 17:11.7211 Scorer

Meadows, Max Ripley Boys385 17:45.5714 Scorer

Neal, Cole Ripley Boys386 21:26.9062 Scorer

Casto, Conner Ripley Boys381 24:09.9678 Scorer

Greer, Trey Ripley Boys382 25:52.4783 Scorer
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Marks, Oliver Ripley Boys384 28:02.4087 Displacer

Wheeling Cent Boys 250Tot Pts10

Scott, Aidan Wheeling Cent Boys607 16:35.275 Scorer

Childers, Patrick Wheeling Cent Boys598 19:25.3841 Scorer

Geyer, Bobby Wheeling Cent Boys602 21:01.4858 Scorer

Cipriani, Dominic Wheeling Cent Boys599 22:56.2072 Scorer

Yeager, Mitch Wheeling Cent Boys610 23:22.3474 Scorer

Lin, Calvin Wheeling Cent Boys605 24:29.7879 Displacer

Vargo, Zac Wheeling Cent Boys609 24:32.5380 Displacer

Wirt County Boys 254Tot Pts11

Petrovsky, AJ Wirt County Boys616 18:12.5227 Scorer

Nulton, Wyatt Wirt County Boys615 20:08.8750 Scorer

Balis, Philip Wirt County Boys611 20:53.3054 Scorer

Freed, Logan Wirt County Boys612 21:13.6460 Scorer

Liveo, Joseph Wirt County Boys613 21:27.4563 Scorer

Lowe, Carter Wirt County Boys614 28:40.8588 Displacer

John Marshall Boys 274Tot Pts12

Allen, Mack John Marshall Boys583 16:53.077 Scorer

Thomas, Sean John Marshall Boys587 20:47.7353 Scorer

Wright, Travis John Marshall Boys589 22:40.6470 Scorer

Thomas, Tyler John Marshall Boys588 22:45.3771 Scorer

Miller, Morgan John Marshall Boys586 23:15.2173 Scorer

Asbury, Colton John Marshall Boys584 23:47.2375 Displacer

Kesner-Rankin, Isaac John Marshall Boys585 25:29.5882 Displacer

Parkersburg South Boys 281Tot Pts13

Cochran, Brody Parkersburg South Boys489 18:28.8928 Scorer

Blake, Aiden Parkersburg South Boys488 19:51.9547 Scorer

Ott, Anthony Parkersburg South Boys493 21:17.4461 Scorer

Plotner, Nathan Parkersburg South Boys495 22:37.0669 Scorer

Snyder, Blake Parkersburg South Boys497 23:49.3176 Scorer

Jones, Miciah Parkersburg South Boys491 24:08.8977 Displacer

Goodwin, Kaden Parkersburg South Boys490 26:09.4684 Displacer

Page 3 of 79/12/2020 4:49:47 PM
This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)



Bib Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls

Williamstown Girls 46Tot Pts1

Hesson, Ella Williamstown Girls465 20:50.053 Scorer

Lightfritz, Chloe Williamstown Girls467 21:14.527 Scorer

Sawin, Natalie Williamstown Girls473 21:29.109 Scorer

Winsett, Brianna Williamstown Girls474 21:41.4110 Scorer

Ortiz, Reagan Williamstown Girls468 22:25.7017 Scorer

Combs, Torie Williamstown Girls463 22:37.6222 Displacer

Reynolds, Brookelyn Williamstown Girls469 23:43.0435 Displacer

Ripley Girls 71Tot Pts2

Hosaflook, Ellie Ripley Girls444 18:40.681 Scorer

Casto, Jadyn Ripley Girls442 21:14.176 Scorer

McCune, Haleigh Ripley Girls446 22:34.3120 Scorer

Fisher, Tori Ripley Girls443 22:37.3521 Scorer

Huffman, Opal Ripley Girls445 22:44.6723 Scorer

Shockey, Emma Ripley Girls447 23:03.5629 Displacer

Woodrow Wilson Girls 84Tot Pts3

Lindley, Collette Woodrow Wilson Girls580 21:20.608 Scorer

McGinnis, Charlotte Woodrow Wilson Girls581 22:00.2812 Scorer

Cornett, Madison Woodrow Wilson Girls573 22:10.9614 Scorer

Hughes, Savannah Woodrow Wilson Girls578 22:25.7818 Scorer

Breeden, Gillian Woodrow Wilson Girls572 23:24.9332 Scorer

Ince, Kyndall Woodrow Wilson Girls325 24:27.2245 Displacer

Evans, Ashton Woodrow Wilson Girls575 25:06.6750 Displacer

Doddridge County Girls 124Tot Pts4

Lamb, Lexie Doddridge County Girls426 20:57.754 Scorer

Bee, Maria Doddridge County Girls422 21:07.365 Scorer

Gola, Emily Doddridge County Girls424 22:18.7016 Scorer

Keith, Hailey Doddridge County Girls425 23:13.2131 Scorer

Atkinson, Jocelyn Doddridge County Girls421 27:17.7368 Scorer

Sias, Nora Doddridge County Girls428 27:39.7770 Displacer

Gogan, Gabby Doddridge County Girls423 34:03.5180 Displacer

Wheeling Park Girls 136Tot Pts5

Wright, Lacey Wheeling Park Girls462 21:55.5011 Scorer

Border, Isabella Wheeling Park Girls450 22:53.4927 Scorer

Dunlevi, Emily Wheeling Park Girls451 22:55.1628 Scorer

Perks, Addie Wheeling Park Girls454 23:38.4134 Scorer
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Beihl, Emilee Wheeling Park Girls449 23:47.1736 Scorer

Romanek, Isabella Wheeling Park Girls458 23:48.8337 Displacer

Roth, Isabella Wheeling Park Girls460 24:46.5647 Displacer

John Marshall Girls 147Tot Pts6

Zervos, Zara John Marshall Girls632 20:41.152 Scorer

Robinson, Audrey John Marshall Girls628 22:51.3126 Scorer

Taylor, Sierra John Marshall Girls629 23:28.5533 Scorer

Updegraff, Alanta John Marshall Girls630 23:55.3938 Scorer

Hawkins, Ava John Marshall Girls625 24:49.1548 Scorer

Keim, Natalie John Marshall Girls626 25:24.5053 Displacer

McElwee, Claire John Marshall Girls627 26:03.0658 Displacer

Fairmont Senior Girls 189Tot Pts7

Kendziora, Taylor Fairmont Senior Girls543 22:33.7119 Scorer

Premo, Nevaeh Fairmont Senior Girls547 23:06.1130 Scorer

Logue, Caroline Fairmont Senior Girls545 24:13.5643 Scorer

Falkenstiein, Lydia Fairmont Senior Girls541 24:28.8146 Scorer

Episcopo, Stella Fairmont Senior Girls540 25:12.3151 Scorer

Awbrey, Madison Fairmont Senior Girls539 28:15.0572 Displacer

Ravenswood  Girls 195Tot Pts8

Mosser, Maci Ravenswood  Girls334 22:14.1615 Scorer

McGoskey, Hadleigh Ravenswood  Girls332 22:47.9924 Scorer

Wratchford, Emily Ravenswood  Girls336 22:48.3125 Scorer

Meadows, Brooke Ravenswood  Girls333 25:53.3756 Scorer

Whited, Madisyn Ravenswood  Girls335 29:35.5775 Scorer

Heath, Taylor Ravenswood  Girls330 33:14.0878 Displacer

Long, Olivia Ravenswood  Girls331 36:16.7882 Displacer

PHSGirls 229Tot Pts9

Lantz, Aubrey PHSGirls437 23:57.2039 Scorer

Liebau, Alayna PHSGirls438 24:07.5740 Scorer

Broadwater, Abby PHSGirls433 24:19.9944 Scorer

Flanagan, Claire PHSGirls435 25:20.9452 Scorer

Floyd, Lily PHSGirls436 25:32.3454 Scorer

Brace, Sara PHSGirls432 27:09.2265 Displacer

Pinkston, Lyndsie PHSGirls439 29:25.7674 Displacer

Parkersburg South Girls 246Tot Pts10

Akita, Marimo Parkersburg South Girls550 22:02.1513 Scorer

Jeffrey, Sydney Parkersburg South Girls555 24:08.1041 Scorer

Page 5 of 79/12/2020 4:49:48 PM
This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)



Bib Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Harr, Jenna Parkersburg South Girls553 26:53.8662 Scorer

Brick, Hayleigh Parkersburg South Girls551 27:02.9764 Scorer

Caplinger, Desirae Parkersburg South Girls552 27:10.1366 Scorer

Wigal, Gwen Parkersburg South Girls559 27:27.5169 Displacer

Longwell, Reagan Parkersburg South Girls556 31:27.8777 Displacer

Ritchie County Girls 284Tot Pts11

Davis, Andrea Ritchie County Girls562 24:52.1749 Scorer

Law, Lillie Ritchie County Girls567 25:32.5055 Scorer

Jones, Chaslyn Ritchie County Girls566 26:16.1159 Scorer

Sullivan, Kaity Ritchie County Girls570 26:17.6460 Scorer

Butcher, Zoe Ritchie County Girls561 26:18.7661 Scorer

Jones, Addison Ritchie County Girls565 27:00.7763 Displacer

Williams, Chesnee Ritchie County Girls571 28:35.6773 Displacer

Robert C Byrd  Girls 313Tot Pts12

Allman, Aliza Robert C Byrd  Girls338 24:10.5442 Scorer

Barker, Paris Robert C Byrd  Girls339 26:00.3457 Scorer

Walls, Destiny Robert C Byrd  Girls343 27:16.7267 Scorer

Bennett, Mackenzie Robert C Byrd  Girls341 27:41.9571 Scorer

Beck, Susannah Robert C Byrd  Girls340 30:42.1176 Scorer

Walls, Sierra Robert C Byrd  Girls344 33:30.4579 Displacer

Weisenberger, Tiara Robert C Byrd  Girls345 34:11.3281 Displacer

Page 6 of 79/12/2020 4:49:48 PM
This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)



Bib Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

170Total Race:
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